

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 51353525

Data publicarii	04.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.964,60 RON - 1.964,60 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare CREION FORP buc 12 1.05 12.6 RADIERA HERLITZ buc 8 2.05 16.4 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 8 5.77 46.16 TUS STAMPILA KORES buc 8 4.63 37.04 TUSIERA buc 8 10 80 DOSAR PLIC buc 50 0.68 34 LINIAR 30CM RIO NEON buc 8 1.25 10 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC buc 8 3.29 26.32 PLASTILINA ALBA KERAPLAST ALB 300G BUC 4 8.05 32.2 MARKER PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 8 3.3 26.4 MARKER CD buc 8 2.65 21.2 PLIC BURDUF T4 SILICON buc 30 0.91 27.3 ECUSON buc 60 1 60 SACI RAFIE buc 20 1.85 37 HARTIE AMBLAJ 60 G /MP 70X100 buc 40 0.86 34.4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 5 12.9 64.5 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc 60 1.05 63 LIPICI SOLID 21G HERLITZ buc 10 3.42 34.2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR set 4 9.9 39.6 PROSOP TENRELLA 800FOI/ROLA 2SET BUC 6 34.9 209.4 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 50X50 TESA buc 4 8.75 35 SCOTCH19/33 buc 8 2.58 20.64 BANDA ADEZIVA AERO TRANSPARENTA buc 8 3.91 31.28 BATERIE AAA ALCALINA R3 GP4/SET buc 5 8.9 44.5 BURETIERA CU GEL buc 8 4.1 32.8 PAHARE UNICA FOLOSINTA 200ML set 2 5.9 11.8 SERVETELE buc 5 2.4 12 SPIRT SANITAR buc 20 9.5 190 FARFURII DE UNICA FOLOSINTA SET 1 24.98 24.98 LINGURI UNICA FOLOSINTA set 1 7.98 7.98 LANTERNA 2 BATERII buc 8 25 200 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAL BUC 12 11.9 142.8 CUTII CARTON 1 buc 3 9.4 28.2 CUTII CARTON 2 buc 3 9.1 27.3 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGITS buc 4 55 220 FOARFECA BIROU 21CM DACO buc 4 5.9 23.6
